Pool Tables
P'us.com

Ouﬁmng fine homes since 197

ENTERTAINMENT FURNITURE

PROPRIETARY &
CONFIDENTIAL

BYOB Std Straight Bar
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B60S-(STYLE)-STR
B66S-(STYLE)-STR
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B72S-(STYLE)-STR
B78S-(STYLE)-STR
B84S-(STYLE)-STR

B90S-(STYLE)-STR
B96S-(STYLE)-STR
B102S-(STYLE)-STR

B108S-(STYLE)-STR
B114S-(STYLE)-STR
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CASE WIDTH

#OPTION TOTAL

BANKS LENGTH
1 60
1 66
2 72
2 78
2 84
3 90
3 96
3 102
4 108
4 114

Monroe
SHELF  CASE CASE
WIDTH WIDTH  DEPTH
21 3/8 45 5/8 21 3/8
27 3/8 51 5/8 21 3/8
16 3/8 57 5/8 21 3/8
22 3/8 63 5/8 21 3/8
28 3/8 69 5/8 21 3/8
17 3/8 75 5/8 21 3/8
23 3/8 8158 2138
29 3/8 87 5/8 21 3/8
18 3/8 93 5/8 21 3/8
24 3/8 99 5/8 21 3/8

SHELF
WIDTH

21
27
16
22
28
17
23
29
18
24

3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8

Nassau

CASE
WIDTH

44
50
56
62
68
74
80
86
92
98

COUNTER DEPTH

CASE
DEPTH

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8

CASE DEPTH
Richmond

SHELF  CASE CASE
WIDTH WIDTH  DEPTH
21 3/8  473/4 20 5/16
27 3/8 533/4 20 5/16
16 3/8  593/4 20 5/16
22 3/8 653/4 20 5/16
28 3/8  713/4 20 5/16
17 3/8  773/4 20 5/16
23 3/8  833/4 20 5/16
29 3/8  893/4 20 5/16
18 3/8  953/4 20 5/16
24 3/8 1013/4 20 5/16




